Page 1

Business / Owner Name

Sheri's Hair Connection
Sheri Monson

North Slope Builders LLC
Brock Carter

Luna & Lavender, LLC
Loni Verhaal

Jared E Phipps Construction &
Handyman Services, LLC

Jared Phipps

B's Balloons and Event Planning
Bethany Brammer

Weber County

Planning Department
New Business License Applications

Business Address / Description License Number

2455 S 4700 W Taylor
Hair Salon

552 South 4700 West Ogden
Residential Construction Services

2595 N Hwy 162 Ste 4 Eden
Gift and Novelty Shop

2736 S 4450 W Ogden

Handyman service

4030 North 3300 East Liberty
Ballon Gifts and Event Planning

Approved By Weber County Commission on

5/7/2021 2:34:49 PM

3019

3037

3039

3040

3034

County Commission Chair

Clerk/Auditor



