Weber County Planning Department

Page	1	New Business License Applications	5/7/2021 2:34:49 PM
	Business / Owner Na	me Business Address / Description	License Number
	's Hair Connection Monson	2455 S 4700 W Taylor Hair Salon	3019
	Slope Builders LLC Carter	552 South 4700 West Ogden Residential Construction Services	3037
	& Lavender, LLC /erhaal	2595 N Hwy 162 Ste 4 Eden Gift and Novelty Shop	3039
Handy	E Phipps Construction & yman Services, LLC Phipps	2736 S 4450 W Ogden Handyman service	3040
	alloons and Event Plannir ny Brammer	g 4030 North 3300 East Liberty Ballon Gifts and Event Planning	3034

Approved by Weber County Commission	
County Commission Chair	Clerk/Auditor